

1  
ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8903/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2009 in FA No. 21/2008  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUPREME SECURITIES LTD. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.L.Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.for  
Mr.S.Mahendran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V.Palli,Adv.  
Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.  
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

During the pendency of the appeal, the operation and  
implementation of the impugned order shall remain stayed.  
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)  
Court Master Court Master