

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8347 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPREME SECURITIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Mahendran, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to file spare copy of appeal within two
weeks.

List again on 9th July, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar