

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).8347/2009

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUPREME SECURITIES SERVICES LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-06-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed tomorrow i.e. 13.6.2018.

The Registry is directed to mention the name of the learned advocate who has entered appearance on behalf of the respondent in the cause list.

(B.PARVATHI)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
BRANCH OFFICER